

1st on A/c Bill

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of Road From Koktha Parawaldih Path to Gazi Namashi under Head MMHSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Dhirendra Kumar Singh, At - Ashoka Nagar, Rampur, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 49/MMHSY/Gen/2021					

Date of Commencement - 04.09.20
Date of Completion - 03.09.21

Date of measurement - 12.2.24

(1) Earth Work in excavation of found. of structure - etc

(1000 mm & H.P.C. - 02 Nos)

H.W. - $2 \times 2 \times 6.30m \times 1.40m \times 1.50m = 52.92 m^3$

Rebar - $2 \times 1 \times 5.90m \times 1.50m \times 0.80m = 14.16 m^3$

67.08 m³

(2) P.V. P.C.C. M.I.D. in

5th & Final Bill

47

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction					
of Road from Koktha					
Parwaddih Path to					
Gurji Namashi under					
Head MMGSY (Gen)					
Name of Agency - Dhirendra					
Kumar Singh, At-					
Ashok Nagar, Ram					
Nagar, Distt- Gaya,					
Agreement No. - 49/MMGSY/					
Gen/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 04.09.20					
Date of completion - 03.09.21					
Date of actual comp - 5.5.2022					

Further measur

- NIL

~~Drunk~~

5.5.2022

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
($\frac{1}{25}$) E/W in excavation of found. - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page no. (38) - 86.67 m ³					
@ ₹ 285.17/m ³ ——— ₹					24716.00
($\frac{2}{26}$) Plv P.C.C M10 in open found. - - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page no. (38) - 6.74 m ³					
@ ₹ 4656.15/m ³ ——— ₹					31382.00
($\frac{3}{27}$) Plv P.C.C M15 in open found. - - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page no. (38) - 47.64 m ³					
@ ₹ 4561.28/m ³ ——— ₹					217299.00
($\frac{4}{32}$) Plv & Layie R.C.C pipe N/P 1000 mm Φ - - - etc					
8th vide TMB					
Page no. (38) - 15.00 m					
@ ₹ 3305.59/m ——— ₹					49584.00
($\frac{5}{32}$) Plv & Layie R.C.C pipe N/P 600 mm Φ - - - etc					
8th vide TMB					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (43) - 38 No					
@ ₹ 527.28 / No. —					₹ 20037.00
($\frac{23}{16}$) Painting two coats on new surface — etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (43) - 64.32 m ²					
@ ₹ 95.44 / m ² —					₹ 6139.00
($\frac{24}{18}$) Plv & Fixing typical MMC 54 sign board — etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (43) - 03 No					
@ ₹ 11137.91 / No. —					₹ 33414.00
($\frac{25}{19}$) Plv & Fixing of Retro reflectorised sign board — etc					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No (43) & 44					
(i) 600 mm Circular 08 Nos @ 4830.39 / No. —					₹ 38645.12
(ii) 600 mm equilateral tri 14 Nos @ 3604.72 / No. —					₹ 50466.12
(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm recty 06 Nos @ 4696.92 / No. —					₹ 88182.00

